rut

Fecha de
nacimiento

nombre

Apellido
paterno

Apellido
materno

Sexo

Fecha de
inicio
contrato

Fecha de
término de
contrato

Cargo

Nivel de
Estudios

Afios en el
municipio

Afios en el
sector
publico

Labor
Desempefia
da

Lugar de
desempefio

Monto de
Horas Extras

Remuneracion
Total Anual sin
Horas Extras

17866534-0

8466919-9

8466919-9

9927262-7

10440584-3

10004157-K

13532851-0

8299992-2

10524415-0

7180609-K

12940290-3

12843616-2

10790424-7

9426404-9

13092584-7

10605076-7

16450084-5

19467609-3

7293073-8

11380465-3

17330697-0

12569212-5

14900412-2

16183559-5

17866479-4

9023580-K

10612977-0

18752364-8

13532325-K

12568867-5

19-03-1992 Katherine

30-10-1957 Guillermo

30-11-1971 Rossana

17-10-1963 Juan

25-03-1970 Dania

03-07-1966 Carlos

13-01-1979 Evelyn

30-07-1958 Hernan

12-10-1965 Hernan

06-10-1957 Hector

27-02-1976 Cristian

25-04-1975 Veronica

28-07-1964 Gladys

10-03-1963 Ema

08-06-1976 Claudia

22-08-1967 Gabriel

02-08-1986 Paulino

07-08-1996 Patricio

10-01-1956 Pedro

21-09-1969 Raquel

09-09-1989 Yaritza

29-10-1974 Edwin

06-07-1981 Luis

04-07-1985 Katherine

07-11-1991 Carolina

12-09-1958 Ana

07-05-1967 Betty

05-01-1995 Cristofher

12-09-1979 Maria

18-04-1974 Maria

Godoy

Gonzalez

Campusano

Alvarez

Villalobos

Egafia

Villalobos

Reyes

Monrroy

Astudillo

Traslavifia

Carcamo

Ramirez

De Filippi

Hernandez

Escobar

Diaz

Miranda

Alvarez

Ramos

Fredes

Molina

Villalobos

Caballero

Brisefio

Valenzuela

Mufioz

Valladares

Tirado

Rojas

Diaz

Lopez

Araya

Rivera

Roa

Valenzuela

Roa

Vergara

Munizaga

Sierraalta

Soloaga

Arias

Varas

Zarate

Cespedes

Peza

Diaz

Chacana

Campillay

Tapia

Mancilla

Tamblay

Villalobos

Bordones

Villegas

Urrutia

Figueroa

Campusano

Anacona

Campillay

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

2

1

1
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10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017
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10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62
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Jornal
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Jornal
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Jornal

Jornal
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Jornal

Jornal

Jornal
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Medio
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Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente

o

o

o

(<)

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

0

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000




19145786-2

8394197-9

12350295-7

16183258-8

9298024-3

11508889-0

6997299-3

9520999-8

4408768-5

5597194-3

7058260-0

4384622-1

4386373-8

19145786-2

16183258-8

19458914-K

12939263-0

17644144-5

13532325-K

12350295-7

14502064-6

17330574-5

10053997-7

18218750-K

11508889-0

10612977-0

8977459-4

19465414-6

8394197-9

17866053-5

9012119-7

18-03-1996 Francisco

27-06-1955 Minerva

03-10-1973 Paola

01-05-1985 Paola

16-05-1962 Marta

13-12-1970 Iris

30-11-1951 Andres

29-04-1963 Hugo

20-12-1941 Luis

29-10-1947 Raul

19-02-1954 Luis

10-02-1941 German

17-08-1940 Ociel

18-03-1996 Francisco

01-05-1985 Paola

28-10-1996 Sebastian

27-10-1976 Sandra

26-07-1990 Yohana

12-09-1979 Maria

03-10-1973 Paola

07-08-1975 Judit

19-08-1989 Jessica

21-04-1965 Gino

14-07-1992 Milenko

13-12-1970 Iris

07-05-1967 Betty

23-08-1962 Misael

25-09-1996 Jordan

27-06-1955 Minerva

30-10-1991 Estefania

11-10-1961 Luis

Jopia

Farias

Leyton

Vergara

Espinoza

Fritis

Moreno

Rojo

Varela

Godoy

Tapia

Miranda

Tello

Jopia

Vergara

Guerra

Miranda

Campillay

Tirado

Leyton

Morales

Gallardo

Alfaro

Alfaro

Fritis

Mufioz

Gomez

Perez

Farias

Godoy

Reinuaba

Reinuaba

Carrera

Ordenes

Diaz

Cisternas

Fritis

Prado

Salazar

Barrios

Jorquera

Sepulveda

Solar

Tello

Reinuaba

Diaz

Reinuaba

Tapia

Torres

Anacona

Ordenes

Paredes

Toro

Villarroel

Mufioz

Fritis

Figueroa

Araya

Cuello

Donoso

Reyes

Fuentes

2

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

10-07-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

09-09-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017
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62

62

62
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62

62
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Jornal

Jornal

Jornal

Jornal

Jornal
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Jornal
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Jornal
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Jornal
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Medio
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Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente
Direccion de
Medio
Ambiente

o

o

o

o
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o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o
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0
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960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000

960000



7643442-5

18752364-8

9298024-3

12804166-4

16184049-1

9640655-K

18984835-8

12568867-5

18218739-9

17866237-6

18218907-3

10577686-1

10106550-2

17866479-4

9023580-K

7809501-6

7554603-3

10195190-1

4408768-5

5597194-3

4384622-1

9520999-8

7058260-0

4386373-8

7231673-8

7429437-5

9051747-3

10195190-1

7554603-3

7231673-8

25-06-1957 Jorge

05-01-1995 Cristofher

16-05-1962 Marta

20-01-1975 Yolanda

29-11-1985 Elizabeth

21-08-1962 Patricia

01-02-1995 Felipe

18-04-1974 Maria

17-07-1992 Joscelyn

28-11-1991 Maribel

30-07-1992 Hernan

13-04-1963 Syilvia

03-11-1964 Elsa

07-11-1991 Carolina

12-09-1958 Ana

04-08-1960 Galo

17-02-1954 Rene

20-07-1964 Hugo

20-12-1941 Luis

29-10-1947 Raul

10-02-1941 German

29-04-1963 Hugo

19-02-1954 Luis

17-08-1940 Ociel

31-10-1953 Adolfo

25-07-1955 Juan

01-05-1960 Sergio

20-07-1964 Hugo

17-02-1954 Rene

31-10-1953 Adolfo

Diaz

Valladares

Espinoza

Reinuaba

Reinuaba

Rojas

Pinilla

Rojas

Tapia

Ramos

Reyes

Vallejos

Daiz

Brisefio

Valenzuela

Gonzalez

Carmona

Diaz

Varela

Godoy

Miranda

Rojo

Tapia

Tello

Rojas

Alvarez

Valdes

Diaz

Carmona

Rojas

Veas

Campusano

Cisternas

Mamani

Cejas

Tejada

Alfaro

Campillay

Gonzalez

Donoso

Rivera

Morales

Cruz

Villegas

Urrutia

Lopez

Castillo

Bolados

Barrios

Jorquera

Solar

Salazar

Sepulveda

Tello

Perez

Vasquez

Araya

Bolados

Castillo

Perez

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

04-06-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

01-02-2017

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

04-08-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

31-03-217

31-03-2017

31-03-2017

16-10-2017
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16-10-2017

16-10-2017
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7809501-6

5597194-3

4384622-1

6742951-6

04-08-1960 Galo

29-10-1947 Raul

10-02-1941 German

05-04-1951 lilberto

Gonzalez

Godoy

Miranda

Pinto

Leon

Jorquera

Solar

Alvarado

2

2

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

16-08-2017

16-10-2017

16-10-2017

16-10-2017

16-10-2017
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